Y i“.
S8 g 18

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS
(SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4108461/2014 & Others

Mr C Whyte & Others Claimants
(See attached schedule)

Carntyne Transport Co Limited Respondents

JUDGMENT

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the
Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of
Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall
Date of Judgment 27 August 2018
Entered in register and copied to the parties 27 August 2018



Multiple Schedule 7120

Mr C Whyte
Mr B Kearney
Mr S Shaw
Mr J Mclnroy
Mr R Zerbinati
Mr G Galister
Mr B Duffie
Mr M Higgins
Ms Katrina Kidd
Mr S Kenny
Mr R McCue
Mr J Dennis

Mr T Paterson

Case Number:

4108461/2014
4108443/2014
4108458/2014
4108452/2014
4108462/2014
4108435/2014
4108433/2014
4108438/2014
4108445/2014
4108444/2014
4108451/2014
4108432/2014
4108455/2014



