

## EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS (SCOTLAND)

Case No: 4108461/2014 & Others

Mr C Whyte & Others (See attached schedule)

**Claimants** 

**Carntyne Transport Co Limited** 

Respondents

## **JUDGMENT**

The claims, having been withdrawn by the claimants, are dismissed under Rule 52 of the Rules contained in Schedule 1 of the Employment Tribunals (Constitution and Rules of Procedure) Regulations 2013.

Employment Judge Robert Gall

Date of Judgment 27 August 2018

Entered in register and copied to the parties 27 August 2018

## Multiple Schedule 7120

Name:	Case Number:
Mr C Whyte	4108461/2014
Mr B Kearney	4108443/2014
Mr S Shaw	4108458/2014
Mr J McInroy	4108452/2014
Mr R Zerbinati	4108462/2014
Mr G Galister	4108435/2014
Mr B Duffie	4108433/2014
Mr M Higgins	4108438/2014
Ms Katrina Kidd	4108445/2014
Mr S Kenny	4108444/2014
Mr R McCue	4108451/2014
Mr J Dennis	4108432/2014
Mr T Paterson	4108455/2014